
 

San Felipe Memorial Middle School  

Queens Basketball 

 

2025-2026 Schedule 

 

Date Day Home Team (Light Jersey) Away Team (Dark Jersey) 7th 8th Site 

Nov 3 Mon Del Rio MS San Felipe Memorial MS 5:30 6:30 Del Rio Middle School Gym 1 

Nov 10 Mon San Felipe Memorial MS Eagle Pass Memorial 5:30 6:30 Del Rio Middle School Gym 2 

Nov 17 Mon San Felipe Memorial MS Garfield MS 5:30 6:30 Del Rio Middle School Gym 1 

Dec 1 Mon  San Felipe Memorial MS Heritage(8th)/SHS(7th) 5:30 6:30 Del Rio Middle School Gym 2 

Dec 6 Sat SFDRCISD Tournament DRMS, GMS, SFMMS TBA TBA Del Rio Middle School Gym 1 & 2 

Dec 8 Mon Del Rio MS San Felipe Memorial MS 5:30 6:30 Del Rio Middle School Gym 2 

Dec 15 Mon San Felipe Memorial MS Eagle Pass Junior High 5:30 6:30 Del Rio Middle School Gym 2 

Jan 5 Mon San Felipe Memorial MS Del Rio MS 5:30 6:30 Del Rio Middle School Gym 1 

Jan 12 Mon Eagle Pass Memorial San Felipe Memorial MS 5:00 6:00 Eagle Pass Memorial 

Jan 19 Mon San Felipe Memorial MS Heritage(8th)/SHS(7th) 5:30 6:30 Cody Wardlaw Gym 

Jan 24 Sat Queen City Classic Tournament DRMS, GMS, SFMMS TBA TBA Del Rio Middle School Gym 1 & 2 

Jan 26 Mon San Felipe Memorial MS  Del Rio MS 5:30 6:30 Del Rio Middle School Gym 2 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Head Coach: Marisa Soto  Superintendent: Dr. Carlos Rios  Athletic Trainers: Brad Dixon & 

DRMS Coaches: Jessica Acosta,  Athletic Director: Frenchey McCrea Jr. Liana Escareno, Alyssa Price 

Leslie Villarreal    Principal: Cheryl Pond   Athletic Secretary: Estela Narvaez 
   


